1
Victoria Lynn Jewelry is a premier line of handcrafted pieces
brilliantly embellished with the finest array of genuine Swarovski
crystals. The exclusive collection illustrates a stunning balance of
elegance, class and vibrancy to dazzle the eye of any beholder. When
a woman is adorned with Victoria Lynn, she always shines and leaves
a little sparkle wherever
she goes.

Dark Grey
0013
Cream
0012
Royal Blue
0052
11
The 12mm Rounded Square Collection features our genuine Swarovski Crystals in
Regular colors. Crystal color options available are on Page 10.  Our bezels are a base
metal in either 14ct gold plating or antique sterling silver plating.  All of our bracelets
are approximately 7.5 inches long.  Ask your representative about different size options.
These necklaces are approximately 18 inches in length and the chain styles may vary.
Product Code Description Wholesale Price
A. B12SQGLD Bracelet 12mm Gold Tone $42.00
     B12SQSLV Bracelet 12mm Silver Tone $42.00
B. NK12SQGLD Necklace 12mm Gold Tone $23.00
    NK12SQSLV Necklace 12mm Silver Tone $23.00
C. ES12SQGLD Earring Stud 12mm Gold Tone $21.00
     ES12SQSLV Earring Stud 12mm Silver Tone $21.00
D. ED12SQGLD Earring Dangle 12mm Gold Tone $21.00
     ED12SQSLV Earring Dangle 12mm Silver Tone $21.00
E. ED12SQCTGLD Earring Dangle 12mm Crystal Top Gold Tone $24.00
    ED12SQCTSLV Earring Dangle 12mm Crystal Top Silver Tone $24.00
F.  R12SQGLD Ring 12mm Gold Tone $19.95
     R12SQSLV Ring 12mm Silver Tone $19.95
12MM ROUNDED SQUARE REGULAR COLLECTION
12

Yellow Opal
0228
Hematite
0223
13
12MM ROUNDED SQUARE ULTRA COLLECTION
Our 12mm Ultra Rounded Square Collection features genuine Swarovski Crystals
with an extra brilliance.  Crystal color options available are on Page 12.  Our bezels
are a base metal in either 14ct gold plating or antique sterling silver plating.  All
of our bracelets are approximately 7.5 inches long.  Ask your representative about
different size options.  These necklaces are approximately 18 inches in length and
the chain styles may vary.
Product Code Description Wholesale Price
A. B12SQULGLD Bracelet 12mm Ultra Gold Tone $47.00
     B12SQULSLV Bracelet 12mm Ultra Silver Tone $47.00
B. NK12SQULGLD Neckalce 12mm Ultra Gold Tone $25.00
    NK12SQULSLV Necklace 12mm Ultra Silver Tone $25.00
C. ES12SQULGLD Earring Stud 12mm Ultra Gold Tone $23.00
     ES12SQULSLV Earring Stud 12mm Ultra Silver Tone $23.00
D. ED12SQULGLD Earring Dangle 12mm Ultra Gold Tone $23.00
     ED12SQULSLV Earring Dangle 12mm Ultra Silver Tone $23.00
E. ED12SQCTULGLD Earring Dangle 12mm Ulra Crystal Top Gold Tone $25.00
     ED12SQCTULSLV Earring Dangle 12mm Ultra Crystal Top Silver Tone $25.00
F. R12SQULGLD Ring 12mm Ultra Gold Tone $19.95
    R12SQULSLV Ring 12mm Ultra Silver Tone $19.95
14
16MM SQUARE REGULAR COLLECTION - COLORS
Crystal
0013
Golden Shadow
0020
Vintage Rose
0075
Silver Shade
0027
This Collection features our Genuine Swarovski Crystals in 16mm Regular colors.
Crystal options are shown below.  Our bezels are a base metal in either 14ct gold
plating or antique sterling silver plating.  All of our bracelets are approximately 7.5
inches long.  Ask your representative about different size options. These necklaces
are approximately 18 inches in length and the chain styles may vary.
Product Code Description Wholesale Price
A. B16SQGLD Bracelet 16mm Gold Tone $60.00
     B16SQSLV Bracelet 16mm Silver Tone $60.00
B. NK16SQGLD Necklace 16mm Gold Tone $25.00
    NK16SQSLV Necklace 16mm Silver Tone $25.00
C. ES16SQGLD Earring Stud 16mm Gold Tone $25.00
     ES16SQSLV Earring Stud 16mm Silver Tone $25.00
D. ED16SQGLD Earring Dangle 16mm Gold Tone $25.00
     ED16SQSLV Earring Dangle 16mm Silver Tone $25.00
E. ED16SQCTGLD Earring Dangle 16mm Crystal Top Gold Tone $28.00
    ED16SQCTSLV Earring Dangle 16mm Crystal Top Silver Tone $28.00
F. R16SQGLD Ring 16mm Gold Tone $24.95
    R16SQSLV Ring 16mm Silver Tone $24.95
15
16MM SQUARE ULTRA COLLECTION - COLORS

Bermuda Blue
0706
Boca Chica Rose
0704
Beach Poppy Peridot
0703
Our 16mm Ultra Rounded Square Collection features genuine Swarovski
Crystals with an extra brilliance.  Crystal color options are shown below.
Our bezels are a base metal in either 14ct gold plating or antique sterling
silver plating. All of our bracelets are approximately 7.5 inches long.  Ask
your representative about different size options. These necklaces are
approximately 18 inches in length and the chain styles may vary.
Product Code Description Wholesale Price
A. B16SQULGLD Bracelet 16mm Ultra Gold Tone $63.00
     B16SQULSLV Bracelet 16mm Ultra Silver Tone $63.00
B. NK16SQULGLD Necklace 16mm Ultra Gold Tone $27.00
    NK16SQULSLV Necklace 16mm Ultra Silver Tone $27.00
C. ES16SQULGLD Earring Stud 16mm Ultra Gold Tone $25.00
     ES16SQULSLV Earring Stud 16mm Ultra Silver Tone $25.00
D. ED16SQULGLD Earring Dangle 16mm Ultra Gold Tone $25.00
     ED16SQULSLV Earring Dangle 16mm Ultra Silver Tone $25.00
E. ED16SQCTULGLD Earring Dangle 16mm Ultra Crystal Top Gold Tone $28.00
    ED16SQCTULSLV Earring Dangle 16mm Ultra Crystal Top Silver Tone $28.00
F. R16SQULGLD Ring 16mm Ultra Gold Tone $24.95
    R16SQULSLV Ring 16mm Ultra Silver Tone $24.95
16
10MM ROUNDED SQUARE COLORS

Price
A. BCHSMCCGLD Bracelet Children’s Small CupChain Gold Tone  (See Pg. 8) $19.95
     BCHSMCCSLV Bracelet Children’s Small CupChain Silver Tone  (See Pg. 8) $19.95
B. B08LKCHGLD Bracelet 8mm Link Style Children’s Gold Tone  (See Pg. 19) $29.95
     B08LKCHSLV Bracelet 8mm Link Style Children’s Silver Tone  (See Pg. 19) $29.95
C.  B08CCCHGLD Bracelet 8mm Cup Chain Children’s Gold Tone (See Pg. 19) $29.95
      B08CCCHSLV Bracelet 8mm Cup Chain Children’s Silver Tone (See Pg. 19) $29.95
D. NK08RNCHGLD Necklace 8mm Round Children’s Gold Tone  (See Pg. 20) $17.95
     NK08RNCHSLV Necklace 8mm Round Children’s Silver Tone  (See Pg. 20) $17.95
E. ES08RNGLD Earring Stud 8mm Round Gold Tone  (See Pg. 20) $15.95
     ES08RNSLV Earring Stud 8mm Round Silver Tone  (See Pg. 20) $15.95
F. ED08RNGLD Earring Dangle 8mm Round Gold Tone  (See Pg. 20) $15.95
    ED08RNSLV Earring Dangle 8mm Round Silver Tone  (See Pg. 20) $15.95
G. B10SQCHGLD Bracelet 10mm Square Children’s Gold Tone  (See Pg. 17) $34.95
   B10SQCHSLV Bracelet 10mm Square Children’s Silver Tone  (See Pg. 17) $34.95
H. NK10SQCHGLD Necklace 10mm Square Children’s Gold Tone  (See Pg. 17) $18.95
     NK10SQCHSLV Necklace 10mm Square Children’s Silver Tone  (See Pg. 17) $18.95
I. ES10SQGLD Earring 10mm Square Stud Gold Tone  (See Pg. 17) $17.95
     ES10SQSLV Earring 10mm Square Stud Silver Tone  (See Pg. 17) $17.95
J.  ED10SQGLD Earring 10mm Square Dangle Gold Tone  (See Pg. 17) $17.95
    ED10SQSLV Earring 10mm Square Dangle Silver Tone  (See Pg. 17) $17.95
26
DOME COLLECTION
Pacific Opal
B12CDGLD-0050